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Women / XG / Child
Session: 06

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Charlotte Hanshaw1308
Peninsula - CA

8.550 8.925 9.3009.175 35.950
2T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Natalie Robbins1307
Peninsula - CA

8.450 7.925 9.2009.100 34.675
5T 8 2 2 2 

2 

Oona Romano1325
AGC - CA

8.900 8.825 9.0507.875 34.650
1 2 7 4 3 

3 

Jaydin Barlow-Levin1319
West Valley - CA

8.450 8.125 9.1508.850 34.575
5T 7 3 3 4 

4 

Gabriella Gianella1316
West Valley - CA

8.550 8.800 8.9507.850 34.150
2T 3 8 6 5 

5 

Iris Ahn1320
West Valley - CA

8.550 8.250 8.2258.650 33.675
2T 5 4 9 6 

6 

Esha Verma1315
West Valley - CA

8.375 8.225 9.0008.050 33.650
7 6 5 5 7 

7 

Namita Gaidhani1317
West Valley - CA

8.300 8.600 8.5508.025 33.475
8 4 6 7 8 

8 

Anukha Vusirikala1314
West Valley - CA

8.250 7.375 8.2507.700 31.575
9 9 9 8 9 

9 
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Women / XG / Junior A
Session: 06

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Svina Narang1349
Twisters - CA

9.150 9.625 9.3509.650 37.775
1 1 1 1T 1 

1 

Jenifer Olayo1341
Peninsula - CA

8.900 8.975 9.3509.175 36.400
2 6 3 1T 2 

2 

Yui Lesaicherre1350
Twisters - CA

8.050 9.475 8.9509.300 35.775
10 2T 2 7 3 

3 

Yiyi Qin1344
West Valley - CA

8.625 9.475 9.0008.125 35.225
4 2T 9T 6 4 

4 

Saya Quiroz1340
Peninsula - CA

8.250 8.700 9.2009.025 35.175
7T 7 4 3 5 

5 

Amit Katzir1656
West Valley - CA

8.550 9.250 9.1008.125 35.025
5 4 9T 5 6 

6 

Noa Sharon1343
West Valley - CA

8.250 9.025 9.1508.225 34.650
7T 5 8 4 7 

7 

Brooke Bondi1348
West Valley - CA

8.350 8.125 8.8258.850 34.150
6 8 5 9T 8 

8 

Katie Yue1338
Peninsula - CA

8.675 7.900 8.8758.600 34.050
3 10 6 8 9 

9 

Grace Culver1347
West Valley - CA

8.250 7.400 8.8258.350 32.825
7T 11 7 9T 10 

10 

Kate Culver1346
West Valley - CA

8.000 8.025 8.6758.100 32.800
11 9 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / XG / Junior B
Session: 06

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Clare Bolte1360
Twisters - CA

8.825 9.450 9.3759.250 36.900
2 1 1 1T 1 

1 

Saya Alvares1355
West Valley - CA

8.550 9.300 9.3758.725 35.950
7T 2 6 1T 2 

2 

Alice Chegwidden1359
Twisters - CA

8.775 8.950 9.0759.000 35.800
3T 5 3 6T 3 

3 

Iris Li1353
West Valley - CA

8.775 9.150 8.8758.700 35.500
3T 3 7T 11 4 

4 

Allegra Kappagoda1352
Peninsula - CA

8.675 8.625 9.1508.800 35.250
5 6 5 3T 5 

5 

Poppy Barclay1361
Twisters - CA

9.075 8.075 9.1008.900 35.150
1 8 4 5 6 

6 

Jackie Bhaskar1363
AGC - CA

8.575 8.375 9.0758.700 34.725
6 7 7T 6T 7 

7 

Cassidy Nguyen1362
AGC - CA

8.550 9.050 9.0508.050 34.700
7T 4 12 8T 8 

8 

Zoe Munro1356
Twisters - CA

8.300 7.775 9.0508.325 33.450
10 9 10 8T 9 

9 

Ella Katzir1357
Twisters - CA

7.900 7.425 9.1508.150 32.625
12 10 11 3T 10 

10 

Triana Khalil-Sanchez1351
Peninsula - CA

7.950 7.300 8.2009.025 32.475
11 11 2 12 11 

11 

Marlowe Coffey1364
AGC - CA

8.400 6.050 9.0508.600 32.100
9 12 9 8T 12 

12 
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Women / XG / Senior
Session: 06

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Julie Bortolato1380
Twisters - CA

9.375 8.550 9.2509.750 36.925
1 6 1 4 1 

1 

Emilie Enser1378
Twisters - CA

9.125 8.625 9.3509.575 36.675
2 5 2 1 2 

2 

Elise Brooks1389
AGC - CA

8.725 9.500 9.1509.275 36.650
6 1 3 6 3 

3 

Ellie Lerner1388
AGC - CA

8.800 9.125 9.3008.625 35.850
4T 3 5T 2 4 

4 

McKayla Mar1376
Twisters - CA

8.800 8.500 9.2758.850 35.425
4T 7 4 3 5 

5 

Liel Hershowitz1377
Twisters - CA

8.300 9.350 9.0758.625 35.350
7T 2 5T 8 6 

6 

Luisa Chen1390
AGC - CA

8.925 8.300 9.2008.425 34.850
3 8 7 5 7 

7 

Yara Castillo-Denker1379
Twisters - CA

8.000 8.150 9.1258.225 33.500
10 9 8 7 8 

8 

Anya Jobalia1371
West Valley - CA

8.300 7.825 9.0507.650 32.825
7T 10 10 9 9 

9 

Juliette Vrijen1370
West Valley - CA

8.150 8.950 0.0008.200 25.300
9 4 9 10 10 

10 
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Women / XG / All Ages
Session: 06

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Twisters - CA * 113.250 27.650 28.550 28.975 28.075
11 1 1

1380 Julie Bortolato 9.375 9.750
1349 Svina Narang 9.150 9.625 9.3509.650
1378 Emilie Enser 9.125 9.3509.575
1350 Yui Lesaicherre 9.475
1360 Clare Bolte 9.450 9.375

2 AGC - CA * 108.550 26.625 27.675 26.600 27.650
42 3 3

1390 Luisa Chen 8.925 9.200
1325 Oona Romano 8.900
1388 Ellie Lerner 8.800 9.125 9.3008.625
1389 Elise Brooks 9.500 9.1509.275
1362 Cassidy Nguyen 9.050
1363 Jackie Bhaskar 8.700

3 Peninsula - CA * 108.150 26.250 26.600 27.450 27.850
23 4 2

1341 Jenifer Olayo 8.900 8.975 9.3509.175
1352 Allegra Kappagoda 8.675
1338 Katie Yue 8.675
1308 Charlotte Hanshaw 8.925 9.3009.175
1340 Saya Quiroz 8.700 9.200
1307 Natalie Robbins 9.100

4 West Valley - CA * 108.075 25.950 28.025 26.425 27.675
34 2 4

1353 Iris Li 8.775
1344 Yiyi Qin 8.625 9.475
1355 Saya Alvares 8.550 9.300 9.3758.725
1656 Amit Katzir 9.250
1319 Jaydin Barlow-Levin 9.1508.850
1348 Brooke Bondi 8.850
1343 Noa Sharon 9.150
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